
From: Zach Hernandez <zach.hernandez1@gmail.com>
Sent: 31 May 2017 19:34
To: RAN Billings <billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>; Alec Baughan
<alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>; Anita Darbar <anita.darbar@ransquawk.com>;
invoices@ransquawk.com; RAN Admin <admin@ransquawk.com>
Subject: Re: Real-time Analysis & News Ltd Invoice

Ok so I assume you will now only charge my credit card for this service in mid-June , correct????

On May 31, 2017 1:19 PM, "RAN Billings" <billings@accounts.ransquawk.com> wrote:

Dear Customer,

Normally you would have already received your RANsquawk invoice for June as we
batch our invoices to be issued mid-month.  However, this month there has been a
delay as we have undergone some changes.  Invoices will be issued tomorrow,

1st June.  Thereafter we will return to issuing invoices mid-month.

This email is to highlight what information is changing on your invoice.  There is no
impact on you unless you pay by electronic transfer.  If you have any questions, please
call the accounts department on 020 7033 8640.

What remains the same?

Accounts Department contact details, including email address
(billings@accounts.ransquawk.com) and telephone number (020 7033 8640)
RANsquawk brand and logo
Invoice layout
Pricing

What will change?
            At the top of the invoice

Company name on invoices will change to “The Jet Group Limited”
The address will change to “Moor Place, 1 Fore Street, London, EC2Y 5EJ”
The company telephone number changes to “020 3582 2778”

            At the bo�om of the invoice

Bank details will change from a Lloyds account to a Metro Bank account
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Company Number will change to that of The Jet Group Limited, which is
10344336
VAT Number will change to that of The Jet Group Limited, which is 249 7566 53

These changes are already reflected on our website, www.ransquawk.com however if
you have any questions regarding these changes, please feel free to contact us
directly, in the usual manner.

Kind regards,

For RAN invoice queries please contact:

Name: Pierce Dimmock
Address: The Jet Group Limited 115B Drysdale Street, Hoxton London N1 6ND
Tel: +44 (0)20 7033 8640
Fax: +44 (0)20 7377 9837
Email: billings@accounts.ransquawk.com
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